NSW Short Course Cross Country Championships —

All Result Click Here

Local Runners

Saturday 30th July 2016

Under 12 1.5km
Jake Babian
James Babian

Bethany Dobson

Under 14 2.5km
Rhys Flood

Ben Shephard
Alec Dobson

Chelsea Pascoe

9" male U12
13" male U12

17" female U12

11" male U14
20th male U14
24" male U14

24" female U14

Under 18 Female, Under 16 Male 2.5km

Jesse Buckham

Jaylah Hancock-Cameron
Shenay Edwards

Taliah Moxham
Dannielle Holt

Leah Dobson

16" male U16

7th female U16

8" female 16-17 yrs
19" female U16
20" female U16

25" female U16

15" overall
th
28" overall

30" overall

15" overall
rd

33" overall

41% overall

49" overall

19" overall
th

34" overall
th

47 overall
th

60" overall
th

66 overall

72" overall

5.54

6.21

6.52

8.59

9.29

9.50

10.33

8.46

9.07

9.31

10.14

10.45

11.24


http://www.nswathletics.info/liveresults/2016/nsw_shortcc/index.htm

55+ 5km

Martin Tomasini 3" male 60-64 yrs 6™ overall 20.11
Milton cox 8" male 65-69 yrs 32" overall 23.41
Kevyn Davis 9" male 65-69 yrs 41% overall 25.17
Ann Swinbourne 7" female 55-59 yrs 56" overall 28.09
Open, 35+, 45+ Female 7.5km

Teresha Moxham 1% 35-39 yrs 11" overall 31.21
Crissy Suffolk 3" 45-49 yrs 21%overall 32.35
Kim Dobson 5" 40-44 yrs 28" overall 34.14
Annette Sampson 2" 50+ 32" overall 35.31
Angela Bond 4™ 45-49 yrs 36" overall 39.14
Laura Babian 5" 35-39 yrs 38" overall 40.33
Open 35+, 45+ Male 7.5 km

Arron Speissberger-Parker 15" Opens overall 24.39
Leith Babian 3" 45-49yrs 45" overall 26.53
Under 18 Female, Under 20 Male 5km

Jye Edwards 1% 18-19 yrs 1* overall 15.05
Troy Whittington 4™ u18 9" overall 16.12
Hugh Dobson 217 U18 34" overall 17.21



