All Result Click Here

NSW Short Course Cross Country Championships – Local Runners

Saturday 30th July 2016

Under 12 1.5km					
Jake Babian	9 th male U12	15 th overall	5.54		
James Babian	13 th male U12	28 th overall	6.21		
Bethany Dobson	17 th female U12	30 th overall	6.52		
Under 14 2.5km					
Rhys Flood	11 th male U14	15 th overall	8.59		
Ben Shephard	20th male U14	33 rd overall	9.29		
Alec Dobson	24 th male U14	41 st overall	9.50		
Chelsea Pascoe	24 th female U14	49 th overall	10.33		
Under 18 Female, Under 16 Male 2.5km					
Jesse Buckham	16 th male U16	19 th overall	8.46		
Jaylah Hancock-Cameron	7th female U16	34 th overall	9.07		
Shenay Edwards	8 th female 16-17 yrs	47 th overall	9.31		
Taliah Moxham	19 th female U16	60 th overall	10.14		
Dannielle Holt	20 th female U16	66 th overall	10.45		
Leah Dobson	25 th female U16	72 nd overall	11.24		

55+ 5	km	
-------	----	--

Martin Tomasini	3 rd male 60-64 yrs	6 th overall	20.11		
Milton cox	8 th male 65-69 yrs	32 nd overall	23.41		
Kevyn Davis	9 th male 65-69 yrs	41 st overall	25.17		
Ann Swinbourne	7 th female 55-59 yrs	56 th overall	28.09		
Open, 35+, 45+ Female 7.5km					
Teresha Moxham	1 st 35-39 yrs	11 th overall	31.21		
Crissy Suffolk	3 rd 45-49 yrs	21 st overall	32.35		
Kim Dobson	5 th 40-44 yrs	28 th overall	34.14		
Annette Sampson	2 nd 50+	32 nd overall	35.31		
Angela Bond	4 th 45-49 yrs	36 th overall	39.14		
Laura Babian	5 th 35-39 yrs	38 th overall	40.33		
Open 35+, 45+ Male 7.5 km					
Arron Speissberger-Parker	15 th Opens	overall	24.39		
Leith Babian	3 rd 45-49yrs	45 th overall	26.53		
Under 18 Female, Under 20 Male 5km					
Jye Edwards	1 st 18-19 yrs	1 st overall	15.05		
Troy Whittington	4 th U18	9 th overall	16.12		
Hugh Dobson	21 st U18	34 th overall	17.21		